Length

51
49’
48’
47’
46’
46’
44’
44
44’
43’
43’
42
42
40’
40’
40’
40’
39’
39’
39’
39’
38’
38’
38’
37’
37’
37’
36’
36’
35’

35’
35’
35’
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34’
34
33’
33’
33’
32
32
32
32’
31
31
31
31
31
30’
30’
30’
29’
29’
29’
29’
29’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
27
27
26’
26’
26’
26’
25’
25’
24
24
24
22’
22’
22’
21

D Expo ™

Boat

(Click on boat for more details)
2000 Sea Ray 510
1979 DeFever Pilothouse 49
2004 Sea Ray 480 Sedan Bridge
2009 Sea Ray 43/47
2017 Regal 46 Coupe
1990 Post 46 - Dean Yacht Company
2000 Cruisers 4450 Motor Yacht
1994 Carver 440 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht
2008 Sea Ray 44 Sundancer
1993 Tiara Yachts 4300 Open
1988 Egg Harbor 43 - Dean Yacht Company

2012 Regal 42 Sport Coupe
2003 Hunter Passage 420
2019 Formula 400 SSC
1997 Carver Cockpit MY
2000 Sea Ray 40 Sedan Bridge
2007 Rinker 400 Express Cruiser
2006 Silverton 39 MY
2000 Mainship 390
2000 Carver 396
1999 Bayliner 3988
2004 Meridian 381
2006 Carver 38 SS
2016 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1
2014 Formula 37 PC
2004 Cruisers 375 MY
2000 Cruisers Yachts 3750
2015 Pursuit 365i Sport Coupe
2014 Pursuit 365i Sport Coupe
2018 Sea Ray 350 Coupe
2010 Chaparral 350 Signature
2000 Carver 350 Mariner
2003 Catalina 350
1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin
2002 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
2006 Sea Ray 340 Sportsman
2001 Sea Ray 340 Amberjack
1999 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
2005 MJM 43z Express HT
2007 Glacier Bay 3480 Ocean Runner
2002 Mainship Pilot 34 Sedan
2002 Cruisers Yachts 3470
2002 Carver 346 Motor Yacht
2005 Rinker Fiesta Vee 342
2003 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
1977 Pequod 34 Sportfish
2008 Four Winns V338
2010 Back Cove 33
1997 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer
2015 Back Cove 320
2006 Pro-Line 32 Express
2021 Cutwater C-32 CB
2023 Sea Ray 320 Sundancer Coupe
2009 Pursuit 315 Offshore
2002 Formula 31 PC
1999 Tiara 3100 Open
1994 Stamas 310 Express
1996 Tiara 3100 Open
2007 Regal 3060 Window Express
2002 Sea Ray 300 Sundancer
2017 Robalo R305 Walkaround
2016 Monterey 295
2014 Crownline 294 CR
2005 Rinker 290 Fiesta Vee
1998 Sea Ray 290 Sundancer
1985 Dyer 29 Down East
2005 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer
2009 Sailfish 2860 CC
2022 Axopar 28 Cabin
2019 Cutwater C28
1994 Albin 28 Tournament Express
2021 Scarab 285 ID
2012 Cutwater C28
2007 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer
2004 Grady-White Sailfish 282
2003 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer
2001 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer
1998 Bayliner 2855 Ciera
2009 Sailfish 2860 CC
2009 Four Winns 274 Funship
2006 Chaparral Signature 276
2011 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer
2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer
2008 Larson Cabrio 260
2005 Crownline 260EX
2017 Grady-White 255
2021 Yamaha 252
2013 Rinker Captiva 246 BR
2008 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck
2004 Boston Whaler 240 Outrage
2001 Chris-Craft 22
2009 Chaparral 226
1991 Grady-White 22 Seafarer
2021 Sea Hunt Ultra 219

Price

$289,900
$149,000
$349,000
$359,000
$499,900
$179,900
$199,900
$142,900
$199,000
$134,900
$69,995
$279,900
$115,000
$749,000
$82,000
$150,000
$169,900
$170,000
$155,000
$159,000
$99,000
$129,000
$142,900
$225,000
$219,000
$129,900
$49,900
$297,000
$275,000
$327,900
$139,000
$69,900
$91,000
$65,000
$68,500
$65,000
$94,000
$58,900
$295,000
$189,900
$125,000
$85,000
$89,000
$77,000
$79,000
$19,900
$100,000
$310,000
$49,900
$279,900
$125,000
$299,000
$457,900
$165,000
$59,900
$69,900
$70,000
$59,900
$55,000
$55,000
$99,900
$125,000
$80,000
$42,500
$39,900
$54,900
$57,000
$89,000
$199,000
$184,900
$45,000
$119,500
$119,000
$55,000
$64,900
$35,000
$32,000
$24,900
$89,000
$36,000
$34,900
$59,000
$37,500
$39,900
$24,999
$119,900
$73,000
$42,000
$26,000
$55,000
$32,900
$29,900
$29,999
$59,999

Location

In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land


https://knot10.com/boat/2000-sea-ray-510-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/1980-defever-49-pilothouse/
https://knot10.com/boat/2004-sea-ray-480-sedan-bridge/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-sea-ray-43-or-47-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2017-regal-46-sport-coupe/
https://www.yachtworld.com/yacht/1990-post-46-ii-convertible-9044152/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-cruisers-yachts-4450-express-motoryacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/1994-carver-440-aft-cabin-motor-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-sea-ray-44-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/1993-tiara-yachts-4300-open/
https://www.yachtworld.com/yacht/1988-egg-harbor-43-sport-fisherman-9180659/
https://knot10.com/boat/2012-regal-42-sport-coupe/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-hunter-passage-420/
https://knot10.com/boat/2019-formula-400-super-sport-crossover/
https://knot10.com/boat/1997-carver-400-cockpit-motor-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-sea-ray-400-sedan-bridge/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-rinker-400-express-cruiser/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-silverton-39-motor-yacht-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-mainship-390-trawler/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-carver-396-motor-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-bayliner-3988-command-bridge-motoryacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2004-meridian-381-sedan/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-carver-38-super-sport-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2016-beneteau-oceanis-38-1/
https://knot10.com/boat/2014-formula-37-pc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2004-cruisers-yachts-375-motoryacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-cruisers-yachts-3750-motoryacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2015-pursuit-sc-365i-sport-coupe/
https://knot10.com/boat/2014-pursuit-sc-365i-sport-coupe/
https://knot10.com/boat/2018-sea-ray-sundancer-350-coupe/
https://knot10.com/boat/2010-chaparral-signature-350/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-carver-350-mariner-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-catalina-350/
https://knot10.com/boat/1997-carver-355-aft-cabin/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-sea-ray-340-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-sea-ray-340-sportsman/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-sea-ray-340-amberjack-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-sea-ray-340-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-mjm-34z-express-ht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-glacier-bay-3480-ocean-runner/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-mainship-pilot-34-sedan/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-cruisers-yachts-3470-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-carver-346-motor-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-rinker-fiesta-vee-342/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-sea-ray-340-sundancer-4/
https://knot10.com/boat/1977-pequod-34-sportfish/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-four-winns-v338/
https://knot10.com/boat/2010-back-cove-33/
https://knot10.com/boat/1997-sea-ray-330-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2015-back-cove-30/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-pro-line-32-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-cutwater-c-32-cb-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2023-sea-ray-sundancer-320-coupe-ob/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-pursuit-os-315-offshore/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-formula-31-pc/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-tiara-yachts-3100-open/
https://knot10.com/boat/1994-stamas-310-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/1996-tiara-yachts-3100-open/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-regal-3060-window-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-sea-ray-300-sundancer-3/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-robalo-r305-walkaround/
https://knot10.com/boat/2016-monterey-295-sport-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2014-crownline-294-cr/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-rinker-290-fiesta-vee/
https://knot10.com/boat/1998-sea-ray-290-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/1985-dyer-29-down-east/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-sea-ray-280-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-sailfish-2860-cc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2022-axopar-28-cabin/
https://knot10.com/boat/2019-cutwater-c-28/
https://knot10.com/boat/1994-albin-28-tournament-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-scarab-285-id/
https://knot10.com/boat/2012-cutwater-c28/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-sea-ray-280-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-grady-white-sailfish-282/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-sea-ray-280-sundancer-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-sea-ray-280-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/1998-bayliner-2855-ciera/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-sailfish-2860-cc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-four-winns-274-funship-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-chaparral-signature-276/
https://knot10.com/boat/2011-sea-ray-260-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-sea-ray-260-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-larson-cabrio-260/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-crownline-260-ex/
https://knot10.com/boat/2017-grady-white-freedom-255/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-yamaha-boats-252se/
https://knot10.com/boat/2013-rinker-captiva-246-br/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-sea-ray-240-sundeck/
https://knot10.com/boat/2004-boston-whaler-240-outrage/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-chris-craft-launch-22/
https://knot10.com/boat/2010-chaparral-226-ssi/
https://knot10.com/boat/1991-grady-white-seafarer-22/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-sea-hunt-ultra-219/

