

Length	Boat (Click on boat for more details)	Price	Location
51'	<u>2000 Sea Ray 510</u>	\$289,900	In Wat
49' 48'	1979 DeFever Pilothouse 49	\$149,000	
47'	2004 Sea Ray 480 Sedan Bridge 2009 Sea Ray 43/47	\$349,000	In Wat
46'	2017 Regal 46 Coupe	\$499,900	In Wat
46'	1990 Post 46 - Dean Yacht Company	\$179,900	In Wat
44' 44'	2000 Cruisers 4450 Motor Yacht	\$199,900 \$142,900	In Wat
44'	<u>1994 Carver 440 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht</u> <u>2008 Sea Ray 44 Sundancer</u>	\$142,900	On La
43'	1993 Tiara Yachts 4300 Open	\$134,900	In Wat
43'	1988 Egg Harbor 43 - Dean Yacht Company	\$69,995	In Wa
42' 42'	2012 Regal 42 Sport Coupe 2003 Hunter Passage 420	\$279,900 \$115,000	In Wat
40'	<u>2019 Formula 400 SSC</u>	\$749,000	In Wa
40'	1997 Carver Cockpit MY	\$82,000	In Wat
40'	2000 Sea Ray 40 Sedan Bridge	\$150,000	
40' 39'	2007 Rinker 400 Express Cruiser 2006 Silverton 39 MY	\$169,900 \$170,000	In Wat
39'	2000 Silverton 33 Wi	\$170,000	
39'	2000 Carver 396	\$159,000	In Wa
39'	1999 Bayliner 3988	\$99,000	
38' 38'	2004 Meridian 381	\$129,000	In Wat
38'	2006 Carver 38 SS 2016 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1	\$142,900 \$225,000	In Wa
37'	2014 Formula 37 PC	\$219,000	
37'	2004 Cruisers 375 MY	\$129,900	In Wa
37'	2000 Cruisers Yachts 3750	\$49,900	In Wa
36'	2015 Pursuit 365i Sport Coupe	\$297,000	On La
36' 35'	2014 Pursuit 365i Sport Coupe 2018 Sea Ray 350 Coupe	\$275,000 \$327,900	In Wa
35'	2010 Chaparral 350 Signature	\$139,000	
35'	2000 Carver 350 Mariner	\$69,900	In Wa
35'	2003 Catalina 350	\$91,000	In Wa
35' 34'	1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin	\$65,000 \$68,500	In Wa
34'	2002 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer 2006 Sea Ray 340 Sportsman	\$65,000	
34'	2001 Sea Ray 340 Amberjack	\$94,000	In Wa
34'	1999 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer	\$58,900	
34'	2005 MJM 43z Express HT	\$295,000	In Wa
34' 34'	2007 Glacier Bay 3480 Ocean Runner 2002 Mainship Pilot 34 Sedan	\$189,900 \$125,000	In Wat
34'	2002 Cruisers Yachts 3470	\$125,000	
34'	2002 Carver 346 Motor Yacht	\$89,000	In Wa
34'	2005 Rinker Fiesta Vee 342	\$77,000	On La
34' 34'	2003 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer	\$79,000	On La
33'	1977 Pequod 34 Sportfish 2008 Four Winns V338	\$19,900	
33'	2010 Back Cove 33	\$310,000	
33'	1997 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer	\$49,900	In Wa
32'	2015 Back Cove 320	\$279,900	
32' 32'	2006 Pro-Line 32 Express 2021 Cutwater C-32 CB	\$125,000 \$299,000	
32'	2023 Sea Ray 320 Sundancer Coupe	\$457,900	
31'	2009 Pursuit 315 Offshore	\$165,000	In Wa
31'	2002 Formula 31 PC	\$59,900	
31' 31'	1999 Tiara 3100 Open	\$69,900 \$70,000	In Wa
31'	<u>1994 Stamas 310 Express</u> <u>1996 Tiara 3100 Open</u>	\$59,900	
30'	2007 Regal 3060 Window Express	\$55,000	
30'	2002 Sea Ray 300 Sundancer	\$55,000	In Wa
30'	2017 Robalo R305 Walkaround	\$99,900	
29' 29'	2016 Monterey 295 2014 Crownline 294 CR	\$125,000 \$80,000	
29'	2014 Crownine 294 CR 2005 Rinker 290 Fiesta Vee	\$42,500	
29'	1998 Sea Ray 290 Sundancer	\$39,900	In Wa
29'	1985 Dyer 29 Down East	\$54,900	
28' 28'	2005 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer	\$57,000 \$89,000	
28'	<u>2009 Sailfish 2860 CC</u> <u>2022 Axopar 28 Cabin</u>	\$89,000	
28'	2019 Cutwater C28	\$184,900	
28'	1994 Albin 28 Tournament Express	\$45,000	In Wa
28'	2021 Scarab 285 ID	\$119,500	
28'	2012 Cutwater C28 2007 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer	\$119,000 \$55,000	
28'	2007 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer 2004 Grady-White Sailfish 282	\$64,900	
28'	2003 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer	\$35,000	
28'	2001 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer	\$32,000	On La
28'	1998 Bayliner 2855 Ciera	\$24,900	
28' 27'	2009 Sailfish 2860 CC 2009 Four Winns 274 Funship	\$89,000	On La
27'	2006 Chaparral Signature 276	\$34,900	
26'	2011 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer	\$59,000	In Wat
26'	2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer	\$37,500	In Wat
26'	2008 Larson Cabrio 260	\$39,900	
26' 25'	2005 Crownline 260EX 2017 Grady-White 255	\$24,999	On La In Wa
25'	2017 Grady-Writte 255 2021 Yamaha 252	\$73,000	
24'	2013 Rinker Captiva 246 BR	\$42,000	On La
24'	2008 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck	\$26,000	On La
24'	2004 Boston Whaler 240 Outrage	\$55,000	On La
22'	<u>2001 Chris-Craft 22</u> <u>2009 Chaparral 226</u>	\$32,900	On La On La
22'	1991 Grady-White 22 Seafarer	\$29,900	On La
21'	2021 Sea Hunt Ultra 219	\$59,999	On La